Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Sittingbourne (Yellow) (Yellow)

ASSOC OF KENT VETERAN GOLFERS

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Team

C. Jeffery / P. Endicott
C. Wright / D. Froude

B. Jacomb / R. Thomas
T. Wright / A. Wood

M. Jones / C. Edghill

M. Steatham / K. Timmis
B. Birch / C. Brown

C. Ponton / M. Kelly

N. Keess / W. Lewis

D. Shipp / G. Coad

P. Barry / A. Biggerstaff
|. Parkhouse / J. McCue
J. Wybourn / M. Heath
P. Vinten / J. Root

M. Gurney / T. Hall

N. Hope / M. Willeard

M. Williams / J. Taylor
T. Faunch / E. Ruff

P. Marchant / A. Brzozowski
P. Mills / K. Imber

M. Blenkarne / M. Smith
P. Kelham / M. Holdsworth
J. McDonald / M. Cox

M. Wibberley / J. Styant

Competition Result

Emerton- CourtTrophy (19/08/2025)
Competition Abandoned

Points

45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37

37

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Sittingbourne (Yellow) (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team Points
25 D. Homes / P. Russell 37
26 J. Lawrence / T. Barnden 37
27 R. James / K. Reece 37
28 S. Parnell / T. Bonner 36
29 M. Murphy / J. Robinson 36
30 M. Izzard / K. Holness 36
31 T. Williams / J. Alford 35
32 B. Martyn / B. Piper 35
33 T. Frampton / A. Jose 35
34 R. Topliffe / D. Wood 34
35 C. Young / T. Bridge 34
36 J. Hope / A. Read 33
37 S. Milloy / P. McBride 33
38 J. Jones / P. Welch 33
39 A. Diebel / D. Warrick 33
40 R. Kennedy / P. Burford 33
41 A. Bado / I. Dickson 33
42 N. Tubman / K. Edwards 33
43 A. Pickard / A. McGregor 32
44 R. Farrington / I. Johnson 31
45 R. Griffith / B. New 30
46 S. Strudley / |. Burrow 30

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Sittingbourne (Yellow) (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team Points

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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ASSOC OF KENT VETERAN GOLFERS

Twos Analysis

Emerton- CourtTrophy on 19/08/2025
Round Abandoned

Player Name Handicap Hole

Division 1

John McCue 10 2 @ 15th
Chris Ponton 13 2 @ 4th
Tony Faunch 13 2 @ 4th
Roger Thomas 16 2@ 7th
Jeffrey Wybourn 12 2@ 7th
Keith Reece 9 2 @ 15th
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